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From: The Stewards

To: All Competitors
All Officials

Date: 13t May 2022
Time: 12:20 hrs

The Stewards notify all competitors and officials of the following appointments:

Judges of Fact for Start infringements:

Rouyer
Alexandre

Alexandre
Auxiette
Perrier
Dahmani
Cuny
Duranville
Akli
Martinez
Pollet

Geoffrey

Bernard
Jean Baptiste
Pascal
Alain

Eddie
Rachid
Francois
Loris

Serge

Jean Michel
Henriette
Pierre

211685
247595
327333
240709
297171
324657
4513

307864

308501
207539
260907
111090

Gilloppe
Moreno
Ortuno
Giust
Salvon
Urbano
Tetu
Girard

Dutilleux
Ouvrard
Breon
Lefour

Judges of Fact for Track Limit infringements:

Alexandre
Alexandre
Martinez
Akli
Auxiette
Cuny
Dahmani
Duranville
Gilloppe
Moreno
Quvrard
Pollet
Beaupied
Hamon
Crosnier

Pascal

Jean Baptiste
Jean Michel
Serge

Alain
Francois
Rachid
Loris
Laurent
Christelle
Vincent
Henriette
Nadia

Alain

Michel

327333
247595
207539
308501
240709
4513
324657
307864
180966
43456
317105
260907
4946
244667

253175

Ortuno
Perrier
Piou
Rouyer
Tetu
Girard
Giust
Dutilleux
Salvon
Urbano
Gauthier
Boulanger
Norre
Tissot

Brisset

Laurent
Christelle
Christian
Laurie
Pascal
Michael
Laurent
Antony
Vincent
Vincent
Arthur
Lino

Christian
Eddie
Nathanael
Bernard
Laurent
Antony
Laurie
Vincent
Pascal
Mickael
Didier
Frederic
Nicolas
Philippe
Nicolas

THANK YOU FOR CONSIDERING THE ENVIRONMENT BEFORE PRINTING THIS DOCUMENT

180966
43456
2421
21850
2189
2607
211891
220508
300299
317105
224813
148802

2421
297171
324852
211685
211891
220508
21850
300299
2189
2607
188439
213058
207406
2202

325006
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Judges of Fact for Track Limit infringements (continued):
Richarte Jean Raymond 41534 Mazerat Thierry 203476
Martin Michel 174176 Geoffroy Pierre 111090
Sardin Robert 4735 Laville Olivier 312065
Robin Antony 114683 Salvon Pascal 2189
Bonnard Regis 254668 Norre Nicolas 207406
Perret Thomas 260174 Ducourtioux Colette 188778
Merchant Daniel 251978 Lefour Lino 148802
Judges of Fact for Pit Lane infringements:
Alexandre  Pascal 327333 Duranville  Loris 307864
Alexandre  Jean Baptiste 247595 Gilloppe Laurent 180966
Martinez Jean Michel 207539 Moreno Christelle 43456
Akli Serge 308501 Ortuno Christian 2421
Auxiette Alain 240709 Perrier Eddie 297171
Cuny Francois 4513 Piou Nathanael 324852
Dahmani Rachid 324657 Rouyer Bernard 211685

National Technical Scrutineer:

Olivieri Christophe 196602
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THANK YOU FOR CONSIDERING THE ENVIRONMENT BEFORE PRINTING THIS DDCUMENT



